Friday June 8

3:00

3:00 -8:00

3:00 -8:00

Saturday June 9

8:30
9:15
9:30

1:00

2:00 -8:00

2:00 -8:00

Sunday June 10
8:30
9:15
9:30
1:00

~1:30

Bonanza 2018
Schedule

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

A.M.

A.M.

A.M.

P.M.

P.M.

P.M.

A.M.

A.M.

A.M.

P.M.

P.M.

CHECKIN

Warm Up Open Bay WB

Warm Up Open Bay CAS

Check In
Shooter’s meeting
SHOOTIN' STARTS

Lunch Available for purchase

Open Bay WB
Open Bay CAS

Dinner on your own

Sunday only shooter CHECK IN
Sunday only shooter Meeting
SHOOTIN' STARTS

Lunch Available for purchase

AWARDS

Forestville

WB stage TBD

CAS Stage TBD

Forestville
Forestville
POSSE # =STAGE

Club House

TBD

TBD

Forestville
Forestville
STAGE TBA
Club House

Club House



