## Bonanza 2018 Schedule

Friday June 8

3:00	Р.М.	CHECK IN	Forestville
3:00 -8:00	P.M.	Warm Up Open Bay WB	WB stage TBD
3:00 -8:00	P.M.	Warm Up Open Bay CAS	CAS Stage TBD

## Saturday June 9

8:30	A.M.	Check In	Forestville
9:15	A.M.	Shooter's meeting	Forestville
9:30	A.M.	SHOOTIN' STARTS	POSSE # =STAGE
1:00	P.M.	Lunch Available for purchase	Club House
2:00 -8:00	P.M.	Open Bay WB	TBD
2:00 -8:00	P.M.	Open Bay CAS	TBD
		Dinner on your own	
Sunday June 10			
8:30	A.M.	Sunday only shooter CHECK IN	Forestville
9:15	A.M.	Sunday only shooter Meeting	Forestville
9:30	A.M.	SHOOTIN' STARTS	STAGE TBA
1:00	P.M.	Lunch Available for purchase	Club House
~1:30	P.M.	AWARDS	Club House